

Misc. C rl.-31/2024(Regn. No-31/2024)

Order dt.03-03-2025.

Today is fixed for S/R. Petitioner files hazira. Requisites already filed. Issue the same if requisites found proper.

To 02-04-2025 for S/R.
BC.-II to comply.

Typed and printed by me.

Sd/-
A C J M
Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.

Sd/-
A C J M
Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.