

Misc Crl 31/2024

22/09/2025

Today is fixed for WO by the OP.

Both parties files hazira. No WO is filed.

Ld. Advocate for the OP prays for adjournment to file WO.

Prayer is allowed as last chance.

Day adjourned.

To 17/11/2025 for WO by the OP as last chance.

ACJM, Kakdwip